
V i s i o n C o r p s ’  S K I L C R A F T ®  U r i n a l  S c r e e n s :  L a s t i n g  P o w e r  a n d  E x t e n d e d  P o w e r
O u r  n e w e s t  l i n e  o f  r e s t r o o m  d e o d o r i z e r s  n o w  c o m e  i n  1 4  d i f f e r e n t  o p t i o n s !  
C h o o s e  f r o m  L a s t i n g  P o w e r  ( 3 0 - 4 5  d a y  s t a y i n g  p o w e r )  o r  E x t e n d e d  P o w e r  
( 4 5 - 6 0  d a y  s t a y i n g  p o w e r ) i n  s e v e n  f r e s h  s c e n t s .

Lasting Pwr NSN: U/I: Extended Pwr NSN:

6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX

6840-01-699-8437
6840-01-699-8438
6840-01-699-8443
6840-01-699-8439
6840-01-666-0472
6840-01-666-0471
6840-01-699-8440

10/BX
10/BX
10/BX
10/BX
10/BX
10/BX
10/BX

6840-01-699-8447
6840-01-699-8446
6840-01-699-8449
6840-01-699-8448
6840-01-699-8442
6840-01-699-8444
6840-01-699-8445

Apple Cinnamon
Calypso Lime
Ice (Spiced Cologne)
Lavender Lace
Mango Bay
Melon Mist
Mountain Air

Description: U/I:

Kit, Urinal Screen, with Gloves White,
Fresh Breeze Scent, 2.5 oz.

Cake, Deodorant, General Purpose White, Fresh Breeze Scent,
1.5 oz.

6840-01-451-9189

6840-00-664-6610

12/BX

12/BX

Non Para Toilet Rim Hanger, lasts 30 days, Fresh Breeze fragrance.

Our classic toilet bowl rim hanger prevents splash back while deodorizing 

with a fresh breeze scent. It won’t clog drains, contains no acids or

paradichlorobenzene, and is biodegradable. Lasts up to 1500 flushes.

Product Catalog 2025

Restroom Deodorizers

www.visioncorps.net
717.291.5951

orders@visioncorps.net

Urinal Screen Kit with Non-Para Block:
Our original deodorizing urinal screen kit! This earth-friendly screen contains no
harsh chemicals and lasts for 1,000 to 1,500 flushes. The flexible non-scratching
screen helps prevent clogging of drains.

Description:

Description:

NSN:

NSN:

U/I:

U/I:



Description: NSN: U/I:

These quality SKILCRAFT® products are produced by VisionCorps Inc., Lancaster, PA. Purchase of
these products fulfills the required source provision of the Javits-Wagner-O’Day Act and 
FAR 8.7. SKILCRAFT is a registered trademark licensed by National Industries for the Blind.

Notebook, Memorandum, 8 1/2" x 11", White,
Ruled 
(6 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 72 Each) 

Notebook, Stenographers, 6" x 9", White 
(8 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 96 Each) 

Pad, Steno, 6" x 9", Multi-Color 
(20 Pkg of 3 ea Per Box - 60 Each) 

Pad, Mini Memo, 3-1/4" x 5-1/2", White 
(20 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 240 Each) 

Steno Pad Holder, Vinyl, Black, 9" x 6" 
(24 Each box) 

Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 
5x7- 1/2", 80 sheets, College Rule, White 
(12 pkg of 6 ea per Box - 72 Each) 

Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 6x9- 1/2",
80 sheets, College Rule, White 
(24 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 72 Each)

Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 6x9- 1/2",
150 sheets, College Rule, White 
(12 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 36 Each) 

Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 8-
1/2x11", 100 sheets, College Rule, White 
(12 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 36 Each) 

Notebook, Stenographer's, 100% PCW, 6x9",
60 sheets, Gregg Rule, White (12 pkg of 6 ea
per Box - 72 Each)

7530-01-600-2020

7530-01-600-2025

7530-01-600-2029

7530-00-286-6952

7530-00-223-7939

7530-01-454-5702 

7510-01-454-7388

7530-01-600-2013

7530-01-600-2017

12 Pkg = 1 Case

12 Pkg = 1 Case

12 Pkg = 1 Case

6 Pkg= 1 Case

8 Pkg = 1 Case

20 Pkg = 1 Case 

24 Each = 1 Case

12 pkg = 1 Case

24 Each = 1 Case

Paper Products

VisionCorps paper products are kinder to the environment: they’re processed Elemental Chlorine Free
(ECF) and contain a minimum of 30% post-consumer materials. These paper products include both
Gregg and College rule notepads in a variety of sizes and colors.

Rvsd 3.2025

7530-01-454-7392 20 Pkg = 1 Case 


