www.visioncorps.net 717.291.5951 orders@visioncorps.net

SKILCRAFT Restroom Deodorizers





VisionCorps' SKILCRAFT® Urinal Screens: Lasting Power and Extended Power Our newest line of restroom deodorizers now come in 14 different options! Choose from Lasting Power (30-45 day staying power) or Extended Power (45-60 day staying power) in seven fresh scents.

Description:	Lasting Pwr NSN:	U/I:	Extended Pwr NSN:	U/I:
Apple Cinnamon Calypso Lime Ice (Spiced Cologne) Lavender Lace Mango Bay	6840-01-699-8437 6840-01-699-8438 6840-01-699-8443 6840-01-699-8439 6840-01-666-0472	10/BX 10/BX 10/BX 10/BX	6840-01-699-8447 6840-01-699-8446 6840-01-699-8449 6840-01-699-8448	6/BX 6/BX 6/BX 6/BX
Melon Mist Mountain Air	6840-01-666-0471 6840-01-699-8440	10/BX 10/BX	6840-01-699-8444 6840-01-699-8445	6/BX 6/BX



Urinal Screen Kit with Non-Para Block:

Our original deodorizing urinal screen kit! This earth-friendly screen contains no harsh chemicals and lasts for 1,000 to 1,500 flushes. The flexible non-scratching screen helps prevent clogging of drains.

Description:	NSN:	U/I:
Kit, Urinal Screen, with Gloves White, Fresh Breeze Scent. 2.5 oz.	6840-01-451-9189	12/BX



Non Para Toilet Rim Hanger, lasts 30 days, Fresh Breeze fragrance.

Our classic toilet bowl rim hanger prevents splash back while deodorizing with a fresh breeze scent. It won't clog drains, contains no acids or paradichlorobenzene, and is biodegradable. Lasts up to 1500 flushes.

Description:	NSN:	U/I:
Cake, Deodorant, General Purpose White, Fresh Breeze Scent,	6840-00-664-6610	12/BX

SKILCRAFT Paper Products



VisionCorps paper products are kinder to the environment: they're processed Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF) and contain a minimum of 30% post-consumer materials. These paper products include both Gregg and College rule notepads in a variety of sizes and colors.

Description:	NSN:	U/I:	
Notebook, Memorandum, 8 1/2" x 11", White, Ruled (6 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 72 Each)	7530-00-286-6952	6 Pkg=1 Case	SKRICENET Memorandum Book
Notebook, Stenographers, 6" x 9", White (8 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 96 Each)	7530-00-223-7939	8 Pkg = 1 Case	THE STATE OF THE S
Pad, Steno, 6" x 9", Multi-Color (20 Pkg of 3 ea Per Box - 60 Each)	7530-01-454-5702	20 Pkg = 1 Case	Steroe Rolebook
Pad, Mini Memo, 3-1/4" x 5-1/2", White (20 Pkg of 12 ea per Box - 240 Each)	7530-01-454-7392	20 Pkg = 1 Case	
Steno Pad Holder, Vinyl, Black, 9" x 6" (24 Each box)	7510-01-454-7388	24 Each = 1 Case	
Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 5x7- 1/2", 80 sheets, College Rule, White (12 pkg of 6 ea per Box - 72 Each)	7530-01-600-2013	12 pkg = 1 Case	Vocation of the second of the
Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 6x9- 1/2", 80 sheets, College Rule, White (24 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 72 Each)	7530-01-600-2017	24 Each = 1 Case	
Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 6x9- 1/2", 150 sheets, College Rule, White (12 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 36 Each)	7530-01-600-2020	12 Pkg = 1 Case	STREETHET .
Notebook, Spiral Bound, 100% PCW, 8-1/2x11", 100 sheets, College Rule, White (12 pkg of 3 ea per Box - 36 Each)	7530-01-600-2025	12 Pkg = 1 Case	
Notebook, Stenographer's, 100% PCW, 6x9",	7530-01-600-2029	12 Pkg = 1 Case	



60 sheets, Gregg Rule, White (12 pkg of 6 ea

per Box - 72 Each)